



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 662/2021, I.A. 16232/2021 & I.A. 29684/2024**

ASHA & ORS.

.....Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Brijesh Yadav, Ms. Nikita and Mr.
Ankit Kumar, Advs.

versus

RAJBALA & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv. for D-5

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

% **ORDER**
18.10.2024

It is already 04.50 P.M.

No time left.

Re-notify on 10.02.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

OCTOBER 18, 2024
N.S. ASWAL