



\$~O-2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 662/2021**
ASHA & ORS.Plaintiffs

Through:

versus

RAJBALA & ORS. Defendants
Through: Mr. Archit Mudgal, Advocate for D-5.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER
05.08.2025

%

I.A. 18949/2025 (seeking modification in order dated 8th December, 2021)

1. It is already 5:00 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up the matter today.
2. Renotify on 22nd August, 2025.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

AUGUST 5, 2025
as